84918 U.S.F.	07-27-044
84918 U.S. ELINI	07-27-94A11 17 RCVD VOLDOOL
	K FULL RECONVEYANCE
Consumer Loan Service Center P.O. Box 279 Benuer	July 19, 1994
Beaverton, OR 97005 503-646-7300 Or 800-526-0277 The un-d	한 House 1997년 1997년 1987년 1997년 1 1997년 1997년 1997
The undersigned as Trustee or S	U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association ssor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows: 15704 Record Date: \$25,000.00 Dec Det
Amount:	ssor Trustee under that containing in National Association
County:	15704 Received of Trust described as follow
State: Grantor:	
la di <b>As:</b> di la di	June 05, 1000
Trustee:	
Beneficiary: Successor To:	Page#: Shiwa 10755
Having received e	U.S. Bank Of Weeking
obligations secured by the Deneficiary und	
under said Dood	have been fully setting a written request to a
igar, t	the and interest which was hereby grant, bargain a string that the
Dato: r	United States National Association der said Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, itle and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s)
Date: July 19, 1994	- rusice(s)
1、1991、1991年1月1日(1991年8月1日) 1月1日:1999年1日(1991年8日) 1月1日:1999年1日(1991年8日)	
STATE OF	Ange
orcyon	U Greg Smit
COUNTY OF Washington )ss On this 1977	Administrative Officer U.S. Bank Of Washington, National Association
in a 191H day of	Good, Ivational Association
to me known to be the Administration duly co	1994 before
acknowledged the said instrument to Officer of	, 1994 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public f the corporation that executed the of the Gree Smith
the seal affixed is the	and voluntary act and in the foregoing. Greg Smit
WITNESS	, 1994 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public mmissioned and sworn, personally appeared Greg Smit and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and authorized to execute the said instrument, and that
WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixe BY: Aug D, Mitchell T, Jay D Mitchell T	aution. and instrument, and that
BY: Rugh Mh	d the day and year about
Commission expires	above written.
Commission expires: March 6, 1958	
Notary Seal	
OFFICIAL SEAL	STATE OF OREGON, County of Kings
	or Alamath ss.
COMMISSION NO. 032627 MY COMMISSION NO. 032627	Filed for record at request of:
After Reserve	
After Recording Return (o:	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	at <u>11:17</u> and of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> in Vol. <u>M94</u> of $M_{A,A}$ and duly
	Evelyn Biehn Of Mortgages Page 22002
AMATH FALLS OR - 47603	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk
9875269001	Fre,
	\$10.00 Deputy.

.....

et o